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MB 2021

Title

Beautiful Mistakes

Beta

Black Man in a White World
Boxes

Brava

Can | Kiss You?

Curls

deja vu

Diamonds

Don't Let Me Be Misunderstood

Electricity (feat. Diplo & Mark Ron...

Ends of the Earth

everything i wanted

Floating Through Space

Fly Away

imagine

In My Eyes (feat. Verzache)
Kerala

Know Your Worth

LA CANZONE NOSTRA

Lease On Life

Let My Love Open the Door
Levitating

Lil Bit

Little Did | Know

LUCID

The Mission

Murder on the Dancefloor

No Place Like Home (feat. JONES)
ocean eyes

Ocean Hill (feat. Hannah Young)

OK Not to Be OK

41 songs, 2.4 hours, 322.8 MB

Time
3:47
3:11
4:19
2:48
2:52
3:28
3:18
3:36
3:32

10:29
3:58
4:44
4:05
2:58
2:58
2:44
3:34
3:58
3:01
3:58
2:48
3:18
3:24
3:16
3:16
3:38
3:11
3:50
4:34
3:20
3:21
2:40

Album

Beautiful Mistakes - Single

Beta Songs - EP

Love & Hate

Boxes - EP

Brava

Can | Kiss You? - Single
Ribbons

SOUR

Love Goes

Kill Bill Vol. 1 Original Soundtrack...
Electricity (feat. Diplo & Mark Ron...
Lonesome Dreams

everything i wanted - Single
Music - Songs From and Inspired...
Fly Away - Single

Reverie

The Color of Nothing

Migration

Know Your Worth - Single

LA CANZONE NOSTRA - Single
Lease On Life - Single

The Covers - EP

Future Nostalgia

Lil Bit - Single

Not In Chronological Order
LUCID - Single

The Mission - Single

Read My Lips

Gone Are the Days

dont smile at me

Hide EP

OK Not to Be OK - Single
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Artist

Maroon 5 & Megan Thee Stallion

Model Man
Michael Kiwanuka
Gavin James
Priestess

Dahl

Bibio

Olivia Rodrigo

Sam Smith

Santa Esmeralda
Silk City, Dua Lipa
Lord Huron

Billie Eilish

Sia & David Guetta
Tones And |

Ben Platt

ford.

Bonobo

Khalid & Disclosure
MACE, BLANCO & Salmo
Andy Grammer
Luminate

Dua Lipa

Nelly & Florida Georgia Line
Julia Michaels

Rina Sawayama
Bakar

Sophie Ellis-Bextor
HONNE

Billie Eilish

Trinix

Marshmello & Demi Lovato
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

MB 2021

Title

Paradise (feat. Dermot Kennedy)
Perfect Games

Stars Across the Sky

Street You Live On

Ted Lasso Theme

Ti sorprenderebbe

Wanted 2018

We Have It All

What You Won't Do for Love

Time
2:48
3:13
3:51
3:34
2:17
3:50
3:03
4:23
4:43

Album

Paradise (feat. Dermot Kennedy) -..

Now or Heaven
Electric Dream - EP

Juno

Ted Lasso: Season 1 (Apple TV+...

Piramidi
Wanted 2018 - Single
We Have It All - Single

Relax Edition 12
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Artist

Meduza

The Broken West

Bien

Remi Wolf

Marcus Mumford & Tom Howe
Germano

Bliks, Kisen & bJAM

Pim Stones

Blank & Jones



